



Scan the QR code to 
down load the l a tes t 
version of the schedule

BUS STOP NORTH  

MORNING ORANGE + GREEN
fixed departure time 5.30 5.45 6.00

6 Till 7.30 every 5 minutes or when fully booked via Inovyn

7.30 Till 8 every 5 minutes or when fully booked via Scheldelaan

DAY VIA SCHELDELAAN DAY VIA SCHELDELAAN
8
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0; 12; 24; 36; 48
8

9

10

11

6; 18; 30; 42; 48

12 0; 20; 40 12 10; 30; 50   
13

14

15

0; 12; 24; 36; 48
13

14

15

6; 18; 30; 42; 48

EVENING ORANGE + GREEN
16 til 17.50 departure every 5 minutes


